Hannibal

2022 - 2023

e Zack Servidone

Players (10)

NAME GRADE
Tyler Emmons 12

Gavin Giriffin Graduated
Cole Hess Graduated
Jaiden Koskowski Graduated
Brady Kuc Graduated
James Moore Graduated
Jacob Remillard Graduated
Michael Soper Graduated
Noah Waldron Graduated
Alexander Wilder Graduated

Boys Varsity Basketball

NUMBER

21
24
10
20
5

35
33
55
25
1

Athletics Director: Jim Drancsak

928 Cayuga St
Hannibal , NY, 13074
(315) 564-8130 ext 5

HEIGHT
511
511
6'1
6'3
510
6'4
510
6'3
6'3
510



	Hannibal  Boys Varsity Basketball 2022 - 2023 Athletics Director: Jim Drancsak   928 Cayuga St  Hannibal , NY, 13074  (315) 564-8130 ext 5
	Coaches:
	Players (10)


